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PCN-DC-WM9R-14 
 

Business Unit Product Line Code Type of Change Action Date of issue 

DC ABQ Aesthetic Notify 
Distributors 
and Field 

2/21/2014 

 
 The following Phoenix Contact products have been modified.  Existing specifications 
will be met or exceeded.  Please review and acknowledge this document and inform your 
personnel as needed. 
 

Description of Change: 

Due to the optimization of the production process, the nut will now have a chamfer on both 
sides. A new advantage is that the nut ,with the addition of the chamfer, will now avoid 
scratching painted housings.  

 

Warranty Information: 

N/A 

 

Stock Status 

Can existing stock still be used?  Y 

Is mixture of stock acceptable?  N 

 

Transaction Dates: 

Date modification goes into effect from Germany: 10/9/2013 

Expected first shipment (from Phoenix Contact) of the modified product(s): 1/31/2014 
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 Should you have any issues with the timeline or content of this change, please contact 
Phoenix Contact using the contact information below.  Customers should acknowledge 
receipt of the PCN within 30 days of delivery of the PCN; provided, however that the failure to 
acknowledge receipt does not affect the product change or the effective date thereof.   
 
Contact Info: 
 
CHUCK DAWSON 
Product Specialist 
(800)888-7388x3043 
cdawson@phoenixcon.com 
 
Thank you, 
 

 
       
Lyndsey Walling, Product Marketing Manager  
 

                     Previous Product             New Product 
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Part# Type Description 

1411558 

1432460 

1436563 

1436564 

1436602 

1436709 

1436961 

1436974 

1437012 

1437025 

1438024 

1438037 

1439913 

1439968 

1440669 

1456666 

1542619 

1542622 

1542790 

1551493 

1552243 

1557549 

1557578 

SACC-M12-SCO NUT L90 GG 

SACC-M12-SCO NUT L 90 

SACC-DSIV-FS-5CON-L90 SCO 

SACC-DSIV-FS-4CON-L90 SCO 

SACC-DSIV-MS-5CON-L90 SCO 

SACC-M12-SCO PLUG L90 

SACC-DSIV-MS-8CON-L90 SCO 

SACC-DSIV-FS-8CON-L90 SCO 

SACC-DSIV-MS-8CON-L90 SH SCO 

SACC-DSIV-FS-8CON-L90 SH SCO 

SACC-DSIV-FS-5CON-L90 SH SCO 

SACC-DSIV-MS-5CON-L90 SH SCO 

SACC-DSIV-MS-4CON-L90 SH SCO 

SACC-DSIV-MS-5CON-L180SCOTHRSH 

SACC-DSIV-FS-8CON-L180-10G SCO 

VS-08-DSIV-L180-HYB SCO 

SACC-DSIV-FSD-4CON-L180 SCO 

SACC-DSIV-FS-5CON-L180 SCO THR 

SACC-DSIV-FS-8CON-L180 SCOTHR 

SACC-M12-SCO PLUG 

SACC-M12-SCO NUT 

SACC-DSIV-FS-8CON-L180-THR SH 

SACC-DSIV-MS-8CON-L180-THR SH 

 


